
Election Summary Results Report 
2025 Constitutional Amendment Election 

November 4, 2025 

STATISTICS 

TOTAL 

Election Day Precincts Reporting 4 of 4 

Precincts Complete 0 of 4 

Precincts Partially Reported 4 of 4 

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 4 of 4 

Registered Voters · Total 0 

Ballots Cast· Total 411 

Ballots Cast· Blank 0 

Voter Turnout · Total 0.00\ 
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STATE PROP 1 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 

STATEPROP2 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 

STATE PROP 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 

STATE PROP4 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 

STATE PROP 5 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 
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295 

11 5 

341 

69 

313 

93 

269 

136 

302 

100 
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STATE PROP 6 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 

STATEPROP7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 

STATE PROP 8 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 

STATE PROP 9 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 

STATE PROP 10 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 
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281 

122 

374 

35 

357 

53 

311 

95 

376 

32 
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STATE PROP 11 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 

STATE PROP 12 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 

STATE PROP 13 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 

STATE PROP 14 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 
---

Against 

STATE PROP 15 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL 

For 

Against 
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350 

55 

307 

97 

348 

57 

258 

151 

357 

51 
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STATE PROP 16 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

STATE PROP 17 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 
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367 

40 

319 

90 
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