November 4, 2025

**UNOFFICIAL RESULTS** 

**Kinney County, Texas** 

STATISTICS	
	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	4 of 4
Precincts Complete	0 of 4
Precincts Partially Reported	4 of 4
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	4 of 4
Registered Voters - Total	0
Ballots Cast - Total	411
Ballots Cast - Blank	0
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%

November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

**Kinney County, Texas** 

### STATE PROP 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	295
Against	115

### **STATE PROP 2**

Vote For 1

Against	69
For	341
	TOTAL

# **STATE PROP 3**

Vote For 1

Against	93
For	313
	TOTAL

# **STATE PROP 4**

Vote For 1

Against	136
For	269
	TOTAL

# **STATE PROP 5**

	TOTAL
For	302
Against	100

**Kinney County, Texas** 

**UNOFFICIAL RESULTS** 

### STATE PROP 6

November 4, 2025

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	281
Against	122

### STATE PROP 7

Vote For 1

Against				35
For		MANAGEM (ACCIDENCE ACCIDENCE ACCIDEN	A	374
				OTAL

#### **STATE PROP 8**

Vote For 1

Against	53
For	357
	TOTAL

#### STATE PROP 9

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	311
Against	95

### **STATE PROP 10**

	TOTAL
For	376
Against	32

November 4, 2025

**Kinney County, Texas** 

**UNOFFICIAL RESULTS** 

#### **STATE PROP 11**

Vote For 1

For 350
Against 55

#### **STATE PROP 12**

Vote For 1

For 307
Against 97

#### **STATE PROP 13**

Vote For 1

For 348
Against 57

#### **STATE PROP 14**

Vote For 1

For 258
Against 151

#### **STATE PROP 15**

	TOTAL
For	357
Against	51

November 4, 2025

**Kinney County, Texas** 

**UNOFFICIAL RESULTS** 

### **STATE PROP 16**

Vote For 1

Against	40
For	367
	TOTAL

# STATE PROP 17

Against	90
For	319
	TOTAL